3000m jooks

10.48,98 Kelly Nevolihhin
10.56,44 Kaidi Kivioja
11.26,96 Liisa Liesment
11.42,21 Margarita R6zenkova
11.59,05 Cathy Post

12.22,7 Susanna Toplaan

15.11.1992 KJK Vike
23.02.1993 KJK Vike
27.01.1993 VAK Staier
18.06.1992 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport
21.06.1993

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tuzla

Voru

Voru
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuressaare

19.09.2009
24.08.2009
24.08.2009
15.07.2009
15.07.2009
12.06.2009



